PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT SHOW

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

PALM BEACH COUNTY CONVENTION CENTER | 650 Okeechobee Blvd., West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Media Contact: Kelsi Monteith | Executive Director of Communications | Kelsi@palmbeachshow.com | 561.822.5440

SAVE THE DATE 20th ANNUAL PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT SHOW

February 16-18, 2024 • Presidents' Day Weekend







Celebrating 20 Incredible Years of Fine Craft in Palm Beach with a Sold-Out Show Featuring Over 100 Artisans and Craftsmen

ABOUT: The Palm Beach Show Group is thrilled to announce the celebration of the 20th anniversary of the esteemed Palm Beach Fine Craft Show set to take place February 16-18, 2024 at the Palm Beach Convention Center. Our team is dedicated to celebrating the rich traditions of fine craftsmanship while embracing innovation and improvements.

Join us as we embark on this new chapter of our journey, honoring the past and embracing the future of fine craft. The Fine Craft Show will once again be co-located with the renowned Inlered Inlered Inler

WHEN: February 16-18, 2024

Friday, February 16 11 am – 6 pm Saturday, February 17 11 am – 6 pm Sunday, February 18 11 am – 6 pm

WHERE: Palm Beach County Convention Center

25,000 sq. ft. Ballroom on the 2nd Floor

650 Okeechobee Blvd, Palm Beach, FL 33401

ADMISSION: Tickets are one price: \$30.00 and are valid for multi-day use

INFORMATION: Please call 561.822.5440 or visit www.palmBeachFineCraft.com

LINKS: Facebook • Instagram • Photo Gallery

PALM BEACH SHOW GROUP